PRELIMINARY DEVICE PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION
Revision 0.2
March 13, 2006
KODAK KAF-16803 IMAGE SENSOR
4096 (H) X 4096 (V) FULL-FRAME CCD IMAGE SENSOR
©Eastman Kodak Company, 2005 www.kodak.com/go/imagers Revision 0.2 Preliminary MTD/PS-XXXX p2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Summary Specification ............................................................................................................................................................... 4

Maximum Data Rate 10 MHz
©Eastman Kodak Company, 2005 www.kodak.com/go/imagers Revision 0.2 Preliminary MTD/PS-XXXX p5
ORDERING INFORMATION
AVAILABLE PART CONFIGURATIONS
The Marking Code on the back of each part is the same for all ordering options, consisting of the text ‘KAF-16803-ABA’
followed by the serial number of the part.
Available Part Numbers Description
KAF-16803-ABA-DD-AA   Monochrome,  Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed, CuW), AR coated 2 sides, Standard grade
KAF-16803-ABA-DD-AE   Monochrome,  Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed, CuW), AR coated 2 sides, Engineering sample
KAF-16803-ABA-DX-AA   Monochrome,  Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed, CuW), Temporary film cover, Standard grade
KAF-16803-ABA-DX-AE   Monochrome,  Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed, CuW), Temporary film cover, Engineering sample
Please contact Image Sensor Solutions for available part numbers.
KAF -16803-ABA-DD-AA
Grade
E – Engineering Sample